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Swing Arm Base in Antique Brass

Description |=ﬁ

KINGSTON swing-arm base is available in three colour finishes. The swing arm is fixed at
the weighted base, and at the first join, but pivots from the centre of the arm (320 degrees
left-to-right), allowing good projection over your work space or lounge. Kingston suits a
standard E27 (43mm shade ring) lamp shade. We recommend a 14 inch (350mm) tapered
shade for the floor lamp base. An on/off foot switch is conveniently located on the power
cord. Pictured with the OL91914 pleated shade.

Additional information

Brand Stylux Lighting
Colour Antique Brass
Bulb Qty 1
Bulb Type E27
Wattage 42w
Bulb Included NO
Recommended Globe A-LED-7209230
Voltage 240V
Overall Height 128
Overall Width 51
Overall Depth 51
Item Dimensions H1280 P510 BD280
Fitting Height H1280
Fitting Backplate BD280
Fitting Projection P510

Unless stated, fittings do not include globes (bulbs). No representations are made as to the suitability of this product for your application. All fixed lights (other than DIY lights)
should be installed by a licensed electrical contractor. Due to continuing product development, some specifications may change over time. Refer to our detailed Terms and
Conditions, online at: www.@ateighVire. Matesia| Details and specifications BteACQKr &N @t the time of printing, and with constant product development, subject to change.
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Shade Recommended OL91914
Shade Fitting Type 43mm Shade Fitting
Lamp Switch Hand Switch on Cord
Primary Material METAL
Supplier Code SL91313AB
UPI 9324879218931
Warranty / Guarantee 1 Year Replacement Guarantee

Images

Unless stated, fittings do not include globes (bulbs). No representations are made as to the suitability of this product for your application. All fixed lights (other than DIY lights)
should be installed by a licensed electrical contractor. Due to continuing product development, some specifications may change over time. Refer to our detailed Terms and
Conditions, online at: www.oriel-lighting.com.au | Details and specifications are current at the time of printing, and with constant product development, subject to change.
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KINGSTON

SKU:SL91313BK

Swing Arm Base in Black

Description

KINGSTON swing-arm base is available in three colour finishes. The swing arm is fixed at
the weighted base, and at the first join, but pivots from the centre of the arm (320 degrees

left-to-right), allowing good projection over your work space or lounge.

Additional information

Brand

Colour

Bulb Qty

Bulb Type

Wattage

Bulb Included

Recommended Globe

Voltage

Overall Height

Overall Width

Overall Depth

Item Dimensions

Fitting Height

Fitting Backplate

Fitting Projection

Stylux Lighting

BLACK

E27

42w

NO

A-LED-7209230

240V

128

51

51

H1280 P510 BD280

H1280

BD280

P510

ct specification

Unless stated, fittings do not include globes (bulbs). No representations are made as to the suitability of this product for your application. All fixed lights (other than DIY lights)
should be installed by a licensed electrical contractor. Due to continuing product development, some specifications may change over time. Refer to our detailed Terms and
Conditions, online at: www.@ateighVire. Matesia| Details and specifications BteACQKr &N @t the time of printing, and with constant product development, subject to change.
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Shade Recommended 0OL91913
Shade Fitting Type 43mm Shade Fitting
Lamp Switch Hand Switch on Cord
Primary Material METAL
Supplier Code SL91313BK
UPI 9324879218948
Warranty / Guarantee 1 Year Replacement Guarantee
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Unless stated, fittings do not include globes (bulbs). No representations are made as to the suitability of this product for your application. All fixed lights (other than DIY lights)
should be installed by a licensed electrical contractor. Due to continuing product development, some specifications may change over time. Refer to our detailed Terms and
Conditions, online at: www.oriel-lighting.com.au | Details and specifications are current at the time of printing, and with constant product development, subject to change.
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Swing Arm Base in Rubbed Bronze

Description l=='

KINGSTON swing-arm base is available in three colour finishes. This Kingston is black with
brushed gold highlights. The swing arm is fixed at the weighted base, and at the first join,
but pivots from the centre of the arm (320 degrees left-to-right), al

Additional information

Brand Stylux Lighting
Colour BLACK
Bulb Qty 1
Bulb Type E27
Wattage 42W

Bulb Included

Recommended Globe

NO

A-LED-7209230

Voltage 240V
Overall Height 128
Overall Width 51
Overall Depth 51

Item Dimensions

H1280 P510 BD280

Fitting Height H1280
Fitting Backplate BD280
Fitting Projection P510

Unless stated, fittings do not include globes (bulbs). No representations are made as to the suitability of this product for your application. All fixed lights (other than DIY lights)
should be installed by a licensed electrical contractor. Due to continuing product development, some specifications may change over time. Refer to our detailed Terms and
Conditions, online at: wwvConid|{Mfitedlateriall | Details and specificatidBisAt& devtent at the time of printing, and with constant product development, subject to change.
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Shade Recommended OL91913
Shade Fitting Type 43mm Shade Fitting
Lamp Switch Hand Switch on Cord
Primary Material METAL
Supplier Code SL913130RB
UPI 9324879218955
Warranty / Guarantee 1 Year Replacement Guarantee
Other Information Black with Rubbed Gold Highlights
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Unless stated, fittings do not include globes (bulbs). No representations are made as to the suitability of this product for your application. All fixed lights (other than DIY lights)
should be installed by a licensed electrical contractor. Due to continuing product development, some specifications may change over time. Refer to our detailed Terms and
Conditions, online at: www.oriel-lighting.com.au | Details and specifications are current at the time of printing, and with constant product development, subject to change.
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